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Beachfront Windermere Lot & Savannah House
ELEUTHERA, THE BAHAMAS 
$3,795,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/59789

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Colleen Carey
colleen.carey@sirbahamas.com 	 +1 242.818.6038

TheGablesEstate.com 
VANCOUVER, BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA
$27,500,000 CAD  

Sotheby’s International Realty Canada 
Victor Cheung 
vcheung@sothebysrealty.ca 	 +1 604.505.8838 

TheIsling.com
SAVANNAH, GEORGIA
$1,449,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/BCFLK6

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Drew Johnson
drew@danielravenelsir.com	 + 1 912.234.3323

2604Wooldridge.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$8,500,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 512.423.5035

39East79StreetTriplex.com
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$29,500,000 

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Nikki Field | Jeanne H. Bucknam
nikki.field@sothebys.realty	 +1 212.606.7669

3300Clearview.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$7,495,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 512.423.5035

21HookPondLane.com
EAST HAMPTON, NEW YORK
$27,000,000

Sotheby’s International Realty East Hampton Brokerage
Liz Carey | liz.carey@sothebys.realty | +1 917.536.2128  
Valerie Smith | valeriesmith555@gmail.com | +1 631.377.2727

Cannon Hill at 1420 Ridge Road
LAUREL HOLLOW, NEW YORK
$20,000,000 | danielgale.com/listing/dgid4008620

Daniel Gale Sotheby’s International Realty
Christina Porter | christinaporter@danielgale.com | +1 516.835.5512 
Peggy Moriarty | peggymoriarty@danielgale.com | +1 516.769.2843 


